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	INSET DAYS
	Monday 1st September 2025

	
	Monday 3rd November 2025

	
	Thursday 18th December 2025 – Finish at 1:30pm

	
	Friday 19th December 2025

	
	Friday 13th February 2025

	
	Wednesday 22nd July 2025




        


	











 


image2.png
Chrismas day hoiday Thurscay, 25 December 2025
Boxing doy holiday Friday, 26 December 2025
New year's holday Thurscay, 1 lanuary 2026
Good Frdy Friday, 3 April 2026

Easter Monday Moncay, 6 April 2026

ay day holiday Monday, 4 May 2026

Spring bk holday Monday 25 May 2025
Summer bank holicay Monday, 31 August 2026
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Term 1| Moncay, 1 September to Wednesday, 22 October 2025 | 36
Term 2| Moncay, 3 Novermber to Friday, 19 December 2025 55
Term 3| Moncay, 5 January o Fridey, 13 February 2026 E)
Term a_| Moncay, 23 February to Frday, 27 March 2026 =
Terms | Moncay, 13 Aprl o Friday, 22 My 2026 »
Term 6| Monday, 1 June to Wednesday, 22y 2026 B

Total 195
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